
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMSOUTH BANK OF
ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199506290001
70271

06/29/1995
10:57:14

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNNICUTT,
DERRICK R

199506290001
70281

06/29/1995
10:57:16

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
JAMES D

199408230002
61801

08/23/1994
11:43:37

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
DONALD E

199409150002
82661

09/15/1994
10:07:15

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNT,
WALTER REID

200209190004
52700

09/19/2002
12:38:00

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AYCOX, J W
JR

199712300004
20921

200506150002
95220

06/15/2005
03:44:52

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURSI,
BRUCE M

199607150002
26301

200506160002
96810

06/16/2005
02:32:29

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, MAYO 200203260001
41901

200506160002
97170

06/16/2005
02:47:52

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
EVELYN B

200112280005
72781

200506160002
97410

06/16/2005
03:13:21

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEBSTER,
ANDREW A

199809040003
48241

200506160002
97810

06/16/2005
03:43:55

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARRISON,
WILLIAM C JR

199701290000
29911

200506160002
97820

06/16/2005
03:43:56

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARTLEY,
BARBARA
NIVEN

199708150002
60431

200506160002
97850

06/16/2005
03:43:59

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, TROY
A

199707180002
26121

200506160002
97870

06/16/2005
03:44:01

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
DONALD
ROBERT

199709220003
03441

200506160002
97890

06/16/2005
03:44:03

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUTLEDGE,
JAMES W

199704210001
21691

200506160002
97920

06/16/2005
03:44:06

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PETERS,
KEVIN MARK

199703040000
66381

200506160002
97940

06/16/2005
03:44:08

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCOY,
LOUIS
FRANKLIN JR

199710020003
18391

200601250000
40770

01/25/2006
11:05:46

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CUSHING,
JERRY C

199702240000
56831

199906160002
52241

06/16/1999
08:17:11

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WEATHERBY
MANOR LLC

199605070001
48801



200008250002
91431

08/25/2000
09:19:48

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEISBERG,
RICHARD S

199606100001
87801

200109100003
89781

09/10/2001
02:51:16

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCKNIGHT,
CHARLES B

199701130000
11841

200201250000
45151

01/25/2002
02:19:40

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GUEST,
RICHARD

199701290000
29941

200506160002
96870

06/16/2005
02:32:35

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDDINGS,
MAHAILEANN
E DEESE

200209190004
52570

200506160002
97070

06/16/2005
02:47:42

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DECASTRA,
JOSEPH E III

200207010003
06210

200506160002
97130

06/16/2005
02:47:48

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCULLAR,
TEENA B

200208060003
67570

200506160002
97380

06/16/2005
03:13:18

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
RONNIE L

200203260001
41891

200506160002
97840

06/16/2005
03:43:58

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAVETT,
THOMAS M

199709220003
03531

200506160002
97830

06/16/2005
03:43:57

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
MARTHA
FRANCES

199705220001
59131

200506160002
97860

06/16/2005
03:44:00

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAMNER,
WILLIAM
PERRY

199709220003
03501

200506160002
97880

06/16/2005
03:44:02

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCHERZER,
HOLLY S

199707100002
15621

200506160002
97900

06/16/2005
03:44:04

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOVELADY,
ROBERT L

199710240003
45601


