Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199506290001 70271	06/29/1995 10:57:14	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNNICUTT, DERRICK R						·
199506290001 70281	06/29/1995 10:57:16	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, JAMES D						
199408230002 61801	08/23/1994 11:43:37	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, DONALD E						
199409150002 82661	09/15/1994 10:07:15	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUNT, WALTER REID						
200209190004 52700	09/19/2002 12:38:00	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AYCOX, J W JR					199712300004 20921	
200506150002 95220	06/15/2005 03:44:52	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURSI, BRUCE M					199607150002 26301	
200506160002 96810	06/16/2005 02:32:29	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, MAYO					200203260001 41901	
200506160002 97170	06/16/2005 02:47:52	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, EVELYN B					200112280005 72781	
200506160002 97410	06/16/2005 03:13:21	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEBSTER, ANDREW A					199809040003 48241	
200506160002 97810	06/16/2005 03:43:55	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARRISON, WILLIAM C JR					199701290000 29911	
200506160002 97820	06/16/2005 03:43:56	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARTLEY, BARBARA NIVEN					199708150002 60431	
200506160002 97850	06/16/2005 03:43:59	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, TROY A					199707180002 26121	
200506160002 97870	06/16/2005 03:44:01	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, DONALD ROBERT					199709220003 03441	
200506160002 97890	06/16/2005 03:44:03	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUTLEDGE, JAMES W					199704210001 21691	
200506160002 97920	06/16/2005 03:44:06	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PETERS, KEVIN MARK					199703040000 66381	
200506160002 97940	06/16/2005 03:44:08	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCOY, LOUIS FRANKLIN JR					199710020003 18391	
200601250000 40770	01/25/2006 11:05:46	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CUSHING, JERRY C					199702240000 56831	
199906160002 52241	06/16/1999 08:17:11	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WEATHERBY MANOR LLC					199605070001 48801	

	_									
08/25/2000 09:19:48	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEISBERG, RICHARD S					199606100001 87801	
09/10/2001 02:51:16	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCKNIGHT, CHARLES B						
01/25/2002 02:19:40	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GUEST, RICHARD						
06/16/2005 02:32:35	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDDINGS, MAHAILEANN E DEESE						
06/16/2005 02:47:42	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DECASTRA, JOSEPH E III						
06/16/2005 02:47:48	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCULLAR, TEENA B						
06/16/2005 03:13:18	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, RONNIE L						
06/16/2005 03:43:58	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAVETT, THOMAS M						
06/16/2005 03:43:57	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, MARTHA FRANCES						
06/16/2005 03:44:00	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAMNER, WILLIAM PERRY						
06/16/2005 03:44:02	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCHERZER, HOLLY S						
06/16/2005 03:44:04	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOVELADY, ROBERT L					199710240003 45601	
	09:19:48  09/10/2001 02:51:16  01/25/2002 02:19:40  06/16/2005 02:32:35  06/16/2005 02:47:42  06/16/2005 03:13:18  06/16/2005 03:43:57  06/16/2005 03:44:00  06/16/2005 03:44:00	09:19:48         BANK OF ALABAMA           09/10/2001         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA           01/25/2002         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF           ALABAMA         AMSOUTH BANK OF           ALABAMA         AMSOUTH BANK OF           BANK OF         ALABAMA	09:19:48         BANK OF ALABAMA           09/10/2001 02:51:16         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           01/25/2002 02:19:40         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 02:32:35         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 02:47:42         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:43:13:18         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:43:58         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:44:00         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:44:02         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:44:02         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:44:04         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:44:04         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor           06/16/2005 03:44:04         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor	09:19:48         BANK OF ALABAMA         S OF UCC           09/10/2001 02:51:16         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           01/25/2002 02:19:40         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 02:32:35         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 02:47:42         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:13:18         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:43:58         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:44:00         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:44:02         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:44:02         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:44:02         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC           06/16/2005 03:44:04         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION S OF UCC	09:19:48         BANK OF ALABAMA         S OF UCC         RICHARD S           09/10/2001         AMSOUTH DANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         MCKNIGHT, CHARLES B           01/25/2002         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         GUEST, RICHARD           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         MAHAILEANN E DEESE           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         DECASTRA, JOSEPH E III           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         MCCULLAR, TEENA B           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         INGRAM, RONNIE L           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         INGRAM, RONNIE L           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         MASOUTH SOF UCC           03:43:58         ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         MARTHA FRANCES           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor         TERMINATION SOF UCC         MARTHA FRANCES           06/16/2005         AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA         Debtor	09:19:48	O9:19:48	O9:19:48	09:19:48   BANK OF ALABAMA   Debtor SOF UCC RICHARD S	09:19:48   BANK OF ALABAMA   S OF UCC   RICHARD S   87801   87801   99:1012001   AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA   Debtor S OF UCC   RICHARD S   199701130000   11841   11841   1